
Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Inshore Series 
Class 1 Solo IRC   

Points overall - discards marked * 

Pos Boat Sail No Points Race 2 - 
Poole 

Race 3 - Poole 
back 

Race 4 - 
RIOW 

Race 5 - Western 
Solent 

Race 6 - Western 
Solent 

1 Roxanne GBR2539L 14 3 2 4 1 4 
2 Rainmaker GBR 9029 20 4 1 8 5 2 
3 Monocle GBR4441L 26 2 5 10 3 6 
4 Fury GBR8760R 41 1 3 7 7 23 
5 Juliette GBR9405R 52 23 23 3 2 1 
6 Azora GBR7581R 62 23 23 9 4 3 
7 Hysteria GBR9412L 66 5 4 11 23 23 
8 Mustigo II IRL7111 74 23 23 13 8 7 
9 Anticipation GBR7041R 83 23 23 23 6 8 

10 Jazzy Jellyfish GBR8529R 93 23 23 1 23 23 
11 Joy GBR4796L 94 23 23 2 23 23 
12 Nirvana FRA43653 97 23 23 23 23 5 
13 Bombardino GBR4067R 97.5 23 23 5.5 23 23 
13 Fastrak XII GBR7933R 97.5 23 23 5.5 23 23 
15 Bellino GBR8657L 115 23 23 23 23 23 

15 Columbus 
Circle FRA36840 115 23 23 23 23 23 

15 Gentoo GBR6890R 115 23 23 23 23 23 
15 Hot Pursuit GBR2904L 115 23 23 23 23 23 

15 Lightning 
Reflex GBR7380R 115 23 23 23 23 23 

15 Mzungu GBR8956R 115 23 23 23 23 23 
15 Raging Bull II SUI 12193 115 23 23 23 23 23 
15 Serena J Fra38999 115 23 23 23 23 23 

 
Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Inshore Series 

Class 2 Solo IRC   
Points overall - discards marked * 

Pos Boat Sail No Points Race 2 - 
Poole 

Race 3 - Poole 
back 

Race 4 - 
RIOW 

Race 5 - Western 
Solent 

Race 6 - Western 
Solent 

1 Pyxis GBR5963T 12 1 2 4 2 3 

2 Magewind of 
Roke GBR8485 13 2 3 6 1 1 

3 Oi Oi GBR4367T 17 6 4 2 3 2 
4 Dark Horse GBR6384T 28 7 1 12 4 4 
5 Kit Off GBR2552R 38 4 7 3 12 12 
6 Mint Julep GBR4410L 41 3 6 8 12 12 
7 Felix GBR4350L 41 5 5 7 12 12 
8 Virago GBR1396T 49 12 12 1 12 12 
9 Lady Penrose K1498T 53 12 12 5 12 12 

10 Moonwolf GBR9478R 60 12 12 12 12 12 
10 Wee Bear GBR9203R 60 12 12 12 12 12 

 
Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Inshore Series 

Class 3 Solo (not IRC rated)   
Points overall - discards marked * 

Pos Boat Sail No Points Race 4 - RIOW 
1 Give Me Five FRA426 1 1 
2 Wild Rover GBR4941T 2 2 

 
  



Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Inshore Series 
Solo IRC overall   

Points overall - discards marked * 

Pos Boat Sail No Points Race 2 - 
Poole 

Race 3 - Poole 
back 

Race 4 - 
RIOW 

Race 5 - Western 
Solent 

Race 6 - Western 
Solent 

1 Roxanne GBR2539L 18 5 3 5 1 4 
2 Rainmaker GBR 9029 30 9 1 12 6 2 
3 Pyxis GBR5963T 33 1 4 11 7 10 

4 Magewind of 
Roke GBR8485 34 3 5 15 4 7 

5 Oi Oi GBR4367T 40 10 6 6 10 8 
6 Monocle GBR4441L 42 4 11 18 3 6 
7 Fury GBR8760R 64 2 9 10 9 34 
8 Dark Horse GBR6384T 69 11 2 34 11 11 
9 Juliette GBR9405R 75 34 34 4 2 1 

10 Azora GBR7581R 90 34 34 14 5 3 
11 Kit Off GBR2552R 96 7 12 9 34 34 
12 Mint Julep GBR4410L 99 6 8 17 34 34 
13 Felix GBR4350L 99 8 7 16 34 34 
14 Hysteria GBR9412L 109 12 10 19 34 34 
15 Mustigo II IRL7111 110 34 34 21 12 9 
16 Anticipation GBR7041R 122 34 34 34 8 12 
17 Virago GBR1396T 137 34 34 1 34 34 
18 Jazzy Jellyfish GBR8529R 138 34 34 2 34 34 
19 Joy GBR4796L 139 34 34 3 34 34 
20 Nirvana FRA43653 141 34 34 34 34 5 
21 Bombardino GBR4067R 143.5 34 34 7.5 34 34 
21 Fastrak XII GBR7933R 143.5 34 34 7.5 34 34 
23 Lady Penrose K1498T 149 34 34 13 34 34 
24 Bellino GBR8657L 170 34 34 34 34 34 

24 Columbus 
Circle FRA36840 170 34 34 34 34 34 

24 Gentoo GBR6890R 170 34 34 34 34 34 
24 Hot Pursuit GBR2904L 170 34 34 34 34 34 
24 Lightning Reflex GBR7380R 170 34 34 34 34 34 
24 Mzungu GBR8956R 170 34 34 34 34 34 
24 Raging Bull II SUI 12193 170 34 34 34 34 34 
24 Serena J Fra38999 170 34 34 34 34 34 
32 Moonwolf GBR9478R 170 34 34 34 34 34 
32 Wee Bear GBR9203R 170 34 34 34 34 34 
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